14
14-15
Miniature and residual circuit breakers
Residual current operated circuit breakers with overcurrent protection
14
Technical characteristics
page 14-17
Dimensions

– Rated insulation voltage Ui: 400V
– Rated impulse voltage Uimp: 4kV
– Operating frequency: 50/60Hz
– Rated operational voltage Ue: 230VAC
– Rated residual operating voltage IΔn: 30mA; 300mA
– IEC short-circuit breaking capacity Icn: 10kA
Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: TÜV Rheinland, EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61009-1,
IEC/EN/BS 61009-2-1.
 Order code              Curve  IEC   IEC   IEC   Mod.     Qty    Wt
In     Icn    IΔn   DIN       per
pkg
[A]   [kA]  [mA]  n°         n°      [kg]
 Single pole + neutral RCBO type AC.
P1RE1NC06AC030   C         6      10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC06AC300   C         6      10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC10AC030   C         10    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC10AC300   C         10    10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC16AC030   C         16    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC16AC300   C         16    10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC20AC030   C         20    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC20AC300   C         20    10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC25AC030   C         25    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC25AC300   C         25    10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC32AC030   C         32    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC32AC300   C         32    10     300   2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC40AC030   C         40    10     30     2           1        0.205
P1RE1NC40AC300   C         40    10     300   2           1        0.205
 Single pole + neutral RCBO type A.
 P1RE1NC06A030    C         6      10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC06A300    C         6      10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC10A030    C         10    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC10A300    C         10    10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC13A030    C         13    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC16A030    C         16    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC16A300    C         16    10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC20A030    C         20    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC20A300    C         20    10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC25A030    C         25    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC25A300    C         25    10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC32A030    C         32    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC32A300    C         32    10     300   2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC40A030    C         40    10     30     2           1        0.205
 P1RE1NC40A300    C         40    10     300   2           1        0.205
1P+N - 10kA
2 modules
General characteristics
– Auxiliary and indicator contact width: 9mm/0.35”